Levego sztiro 3/8"
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https://airpress.hu/levego-szuro-3-8-4300038

Additional Information

Cikkszam

EAN 13

Sly (kg)

Menet méret (coll)

Menet tipus

4300038

08712418361551

0.200000

3/8

Férfi
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